Rotary Switches 88www.elma.com
Classic Collet Knobs
Precise quality knobs
Secure collet mounting
Wide variety
Lots of accessories
Custom colors on request
Soft Touch Collet Knobs

Rotary Switches 102www.elma.com
0 2 X - X X X X
Type Key
Classic Collet Knobs
Style, Line
0 - Knob without line
1 - Knob with line
2 - Wing knob without line
3 - Wing knob with line
Surface
0 - Glossy
5 - Matt
Color
1 - Gray
2 - Black
Knob Size Collet Ø Collet with Through Drilling Ø
2 3 4 5 6 �—�� ¼" 4 6 �—�� ¼"
9 mm 10 11 12
10 mm 20 20 23 22
14.5 mm 30 31 33 36 34 32 35 3G
21 mm 40 41 43 46 44 42 45 4E 4F 4G 4H
28 mm 51 53 56 54 55 5E 5F 5G 5H
36 mm 63 66 64 65 6E 6F 6H
45 mm 74 75 7F 7H
Explanation:
Standard version (in the catalog)
Optional
Not possible
Rotary Switches103 www.elma.com
21 mm Diameter, Black
Shaft Diameter Without Line White Line
4 mm K60-S210-004 K60-S211-004
6 mm K60-S210-006 K60-S211-006
¼ " K60-S210-250 K60-S211-250
Base Ø: 21.5 mm
Height (incl. cap): 17.7 mm
Shaft depth: 10.0 mm
Material: 1st shot: Talc filled polypropylene
2nd shot: Thermoplastic elastomer
Operating temperature: -30 to +50°C
15 mm Diameter, Black
Shaft Diameter Without Line White Line
4 mm K60-S150-004 K60-S151-004
6 mm K60-S150-006 K60-S151-006
¼ " K60-S150-250 K60-S151-250
Base Ø: 15.5 mm
Height (incl. cap): 14.3 mm
Shaft depth: 7.0 mm
Material: 1st shot: Talc filled polypropylene
2nd shot: Thermoplastic elastomer
Operating temperature: -30 to +50°C
Fixing Tool
For collet knobs Ø 15 mm K51-1000-00
Caps
Knob Diameter , Color Without Line White Line White Spot
15 mm black K51-C150-01 K51-C151-01 K51-C152-01
15 mm gray K51-C150-02 K51-C151-02 K51-C152-02
21 mm black K51-C210-01 K51-C211-01 K51-C212-01
21 mm gray K51-C210-02 K51-C211-02 K51-C212-02
Red, blue, yellow or green colors on request
Material: Nylon 6
Operating temperature: -30 to +50°C
Soft Touch Collet Knobs; K60 Series
Ergonomic „soft touch” feel
Secure collet mounting
Standard Product Variety
15 or 21 mm knob size
4, 6 mm or ¼ " shaft diameter
With or without line